Monitorler

15

24

24

24

14

23.

21.

23.

21.

23.

Uriin

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62BO9MAT4TK FHD
60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1ITK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR PROFESYONEL

Marka

Philips

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Asus

Lenovo

Dell

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

199,00

259,00

190,00

210,00

249,00

290,00

360,00

399,00

399,00

499,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb



